FluxStream_LED_Strip_EZ 05/25 page 1 of 4
FSSEZ FluxStream strip EZ LED
4' and 8'
Accessories5 (order separately)
• FSSD4L - 4' Diffuse replacement lens (order 2 for 8' models)
• LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V
• FSSWG4 - 4' Wire guard (order two for 8' model)
• FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of 2)

PAF (Paint after fabrication) option is required for all products that will be used
in a damp or humid location, such as under a canopy or covered parking area.
Ordering guide Example: FSSEZ440L840-UNV-DIM
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens1
(nominal)
Color temp.
(K)
Voltage Driver Options
FSSEZ UNV DIM
FSSEZ   FluxStream strip EZ 4   4' length 40L 4000 lumens 830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
UNV Universal
voltage
120-277
DIM 0-10V
Dimming
EM103
LSXR10
PAF
BAC4
Factory wired Bodine BSL10T3 integral
emergency pack. Nominal 1100 lm
120-347V motion sensor, factory installed
on end cap
Paint after fabrication for extra corrosion
resistance (white)
Meets the requirements of the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
82   8' length 80L 8000 lumens
-
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Linear
FluxStream EZ LED strip
4' and 8'
Day-Brite / CFI FluxStream EZ LED Strip is a high performing luminaire
delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for light industrial, commercial and
residential applications with unparalleled energy efficiency.
-
Footnotes
1 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
2 8' is tandem (2) 4' lenses with single piece 8' body.
3 EM10 on 8' model illuminates 4' section in emergency mode.
4 Failure to properly select the “BAC” suffix could result in you receiving product that is not BAA compliant product
with no recourse for an RMA or refund. This BAC designation hereunder does not address (i) the applicability
of, or availability of a waiver under, the Trade Agreements Act, or (ii) the “Buy America” domestic content
requirements imposed on states, localities, and other non-federal entities as a condition of receiving funds
administered by the Department of Transportation or other federal agencies.
5 Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC
qualified. To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit
FluxStream_LED_Strip_EZ 05/25 page 2 of 4
FSSEZ FluxStream strip EZ LED
4' and 8'
Features